E - M AT I C  E N E R G Y  M A N A G E M E N T  S O LU T I O N S
0 1 2 5 3  7 9 1  8 8 8    ( Te c h n i c a l  H e l p l i n e  0 1 2 5 3  7 9 2  8 9 8 )     e n q u i r i e s . e m a t i c @ a d i v i s i o n . c o . u k     w w w. e - m a t i c . c o . u k
LED FLUSH CIRCULAR PANELS
50,000 HOURS
EMERGENCY &
DIMMING AVAILABLE
UP TO 91%
ENERGY SAVING
3 YEAR WARRANTY
FLUSH MOUNT
Code Diameter
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Cut-Out
(mm) Wattage Lumen Colour
temp CRI Operating
Temp Voltage IP Rating Replaces
ELED85/3/3000 90 13 75 3w 230 3000k >80 -20*C - +50*C 100-240V AC IP40 35W GU10
ELED85/3/4000 90 13 75 3w 250 4000k >80 -20*C - +50*C 100-240V AC IP40 35W GU10
ELED85/3/6000 90 13 75 3w 300 6000k >80 -20*C - +50*C 100-240V AC IP40 35W GU10
ELED120/6/3000 120 13 105 6w 505 3000k >80 -20*C - +50*C 100-240V AC IP40 50W GU10
ELED120/6/4000 120 13 105 6w 550 4000k >80 -20*C - +50*C 100-240V AC IP40 50W GU10
ELED120/6/6000 120 13 105 6w 600 6000k >80 -20*C - +50*C 100-240V AC IP40 50W GU10
ELED170/12/3000 170 13 160 12w 760 3000k >80 -20*C - +50*C 100-240V AC IP40 1 x 26W CFL
ELED170/12/4000 170 13 160 12w 800 4000k >80 -20*C - +50*C 100-240V AC IP40 1 x 26W CFL
ELED170/12/6000 170 13 160 12w 900 6000k >80 -20*C - +50*C 100-240V AC IP40 1 x 26W CFL
ELED225/20/3000 225 13 210 20w 1215 3000k >80 -20*C - +50*C 100-240V AC IP40 2 x 26W CFL
ELED225/20/4000 225 13 210 20w 1300 4000k >80 -20*C - +50*C 100-240V AC IP40 2 x 26W CFL
ELED225/20/6000 225 13 210 20w 1400 6000k >80 -20*C - +50*C 100-240V AC IP40 2 x 26W CFL
ELED300/25/3000 300 13 287 25w 1765 3000k >80 -20*C - +50*C 100-240V AC IP40 2 x 26W CFL
ELED300/25/4000 300 13 287 25w 1800 4000k >80 -20*C - +50*C 100-240V AC IP40 2 x 26W CFL
ELED300/25/6000 300 13 287 25w 2000 6000k >80 -20*C - +50*C 100-240V AC IP40 2 x 26W CFL
85mm
225mm
120mm
170mm